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ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS

User Cash Book
Cash Transaction

Amount Cr.Net WtRng Wt.Gross WtDoc No Amount Dr. Amount Cr.Amount Dr. Narration
Credit Transaction                                                  

Date :User : NITIN PATEL 30/08/2007
Sale
1 10.110 10.110 9038.23 L03 - CHAIN[G]  7C11
1 38.00-0.23 Discount & ROF
1 5000.00 Cash Received
2 4.960 4.960 4457.72 L04 - ANGUTHI[G]  7A12
2 8.000.28 Discount & ROF
2 4450.00 Chq. No:464654 BOB
3 4.600 4.600 4252.02 L04 - TOPS[G]  7T21
3 2.00-0.02 Discount & ROF
3 4000.00 Chq. No: 546456
4 25.600 25.600 25339.00 L05 - NECKLASE[G]  7NC4
4 9.00 Discount & ROF
4 25330.00 Card No: 12315645123

ICICI
6 1.740 1.740 1669.88 L06 - DIAMOND

ANGUTHI[G]  7DA8
6 0.420 0.420 9756.60 L06 - DIAMOND[D]  7DA8
6 -0.48 Discount & ROF
6 6400.00 Chq. No:254654 BOI
6 5000.00 Cash Received
7 13.850 13.850 13082.05 L05 - BANGALS[G]  7BN11
7 -0.05 Discount & ROF
8 2.250 2.250 2140.08 L03 - PENDANT[G]  7PN12
8 -0.08 Discount & ROF
8 2140.00 Cash Received
19 15.790 15.790 387.96 L14 - PAYAL[S]  7P19
19 15.830 15.830 388.74 L14 - PAYAL[S]  7P23
19 0.30 Discount & ROF
19 777.00 Cash Received
20 4.310 4.310 3943.60 L06 - RING[G]  7R20
20 3.740 3.740 3628.14 L02 - NATHANI[G]  7N36
20 1.000.26 Discount & ROF
20 7571.00 Card No: 465465 BOM
22 15.410 15.410 380.57 L14 - PAYAL[S]  7P40
22 15.430 15.430 380.95 L14 - PAYAL[S]  7P42
22 15.130 15.130 375.11 L14 - PAYAL[S]  7P36
22 0.37 Discount & ROF
22 1137.00 Cash Received
23 2.040 2.040 2014.85 L06 - DIAMOND

ANGUTHI[G]  7DA3
23 0.360 0.360 8910.13 L06 - DIAMOND[D]  7DA3
23 1.000.02 Discount & ROF
23 10924.00 Card No:132121 HDFC
24 12.360 12.360 11674.66 L05 - BANGALS[G]  7BN1
24 0.34 Discount & ROF
24 10000.00 Cash Received

Total : 0.00163.930 0.000 163.930 37136.00 58734.0088739.00

Closing Cash Balance : 37136.00
Total : 0.00163.930 0.000 163.930 37136.00 58734.0088739.00



Page 1 of 1
Cash Transaction Credit TransactionClosing

Balance

ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Counter Cash Summery From : 01/04/2007 To : 31/03/2008

Amount Dr. Amount Cr. Amount Dr. Amount Cr.
Opening
Balance Discount RNGChequeCredit Card

Purchase
Wt

9941.00108057.21DEEPAK
JOSHI

669692.00 561634.79 602096.00 136654.00 160658.00 12587.00 46.570 457.970

2414.00141000.38GANESH
MANDARE

670612.00 529611.62 455639.00 451043.90 3.150 689.080

0.00JYOTI
SHENDKAR

118091.00 118091.00 50000.00

386.0042510.84Kiran Patel 65456.00 22945.16 161672.00 142085.00 149.000
23214.60374650.00NILESH

SHINDE
1963448.00 1588798.00 1078191.00 236512.40 147918.00 22574.00 83.600 697.940

131535.58RAMCHANDRA
SUTAR

306535.58 175000.00 100642.00 100642.00 5964.000

0.00SANDEEP
SUTAR

997.00 17.130

9856.00476998.00SANJAY
SUTAR

9856.00 476998.00 19045.28 3609266.00 5021.440

8757.0043739.40SHRIDHAR
BHUJBAL

327859.04 284119.64 207715.00 140120.00 53503.00 24.790 276.790

1306.00-3.48VIJAY
DHAMANASKAR

101161.40 101164.88 87160.00 62876.60 11635.00 3.100 4208.400

54.0018942.00VIJAY
TAMHANKAR

18942.00 504.00 0.660

525.00-3.13VISHAL
KAKADE

123694.00 123697.13 55678.00 15822.00 11921.00 293.600

Closing Cash Balance : 870284.80

Total : 46597.60 389536.00870284.80476998.00 4375347.02 3982060.22 2818342.28 4880196.90 161.87047082.00 17775.350



code Net Wt.Gr.Wt

A-ANGUTHI

12 4.2704.270
13 4.1004.100
15 4.8504.850
17 3.9803.980
18 4.1004.100
19 4.1204.120
110 4.5004.500
111 4.5204.520
114 4.0904.090
115 4.0204.020
116 4.3004.300
117 4.3804.380
118 4.3104.310
121 4.3604.360
122 3.8303.830

15 63.73063.730
BN-BANGALS

12 13.46013.460
13 14.96014.960
14 14.02014.020
15 13.85013.850
16 15.22015.220
17 15.36015.360
19 14.96014.960
110 13.26013.260
113 14.38014.380
114 14.91014.910
115 14.66014.660
116 14.76014.760
117 14.50014.500
119 13.86013.860
120 14.22014.220
121 14.66014.660
122 14.76014.760
123 15.22015.220
124 14.10014.100
125 14.30014.300
126 14.20014.200
127 14.44014.440
128 14.42014.420

23 332.480332.480
C-CHAIN

11 9.1609.160
12 10.11010.110
13 9.9609.960
14 9.7609.760

code Net Wt.Gr.Wt

C-CHAIN

15 12.10012.100
16 11.10011.100
110 9.9809.980
112 10.50010.500
113 10.65010.650
114 9.9609.960
115 10.01010.010
116 10.20010.200
117 9.8009.800
118 9.6009.600
120 10.90010.900
123 10.95010.950
124 9.9709.970
125 9.2009.200
126 9.4509.450
127 10.80010.800
129 10.60010.600
130 9.9909.990
131 10.17510.175
132 9.1659.165
133 10.16510.165
134 10.20010.200
135 10.16510.165
136 10.83010.830
137 10.91010.910
138 9.7909.790
139 10.17510.175

31 316.325316.325
DA-DIAMOND ANGUTHI

11 2.3602.360
12 2.4502.450
14 2.2002.200
15 2.2102.210
16 2.2402.240
17 2.5402.540
19 2.3602.360
110 1.9601.960
111 1.8401.840
112 1.7501.750

10 21.91021.910
N-NATHANI

11 2.6002.600
12 2.7002.700
13 3.1003.100
14 3.1103.110
15 3.2003.200

code Net Wt.Gr.Wt

N-NATHANI

16 2.7002.700
17 2.7402.740
18 2.7502.750
110 2.4002.400
112 2.5002.500
113 2.6002.600
114 2.6502.650
115 2.6602.660
116 2.6302.630
117 2.5402.540
118 3.1003.100
119 3.2003.200
120 3.2403.240
122 2.9702.970
123 2.9602.960
124 2.6302.630
125 2.6602.660
126 2.7602.760
127 3.2003.200
128 3.4003.400
129 3.4503.450
130 3.5503.550
131 3.5003.500
132 3.5503.550
133 3.6003.600
134 3.6603.660
135 3.7603.760
137 3.9603.960
138 2.1002.100
139 2.1102.110
140 2.1202.120
141 2.1402.140
142 2.5002.500
143 3.1003.100
144 3.4003.400
145 3.3003.300
146 2.9802.980
147 2.7002.700
148 2.9802.980
149 3.0203.020
150 2.9202.920

46 135.400135.400
NC-NECKLASE

11 26.00026.000
12 25.50025.500
13 24.22024.220
15 26.60026.600

code Net Wt.Gr.Wt

NC-NECKLASE

16 27.20027.200
17 25.50025.500
18 25.20025.200
19 25.25025.250
110 26.50026.500
111 26.49626.496
112 25.82425.824

11 284.290284.290
PN-PENDANT

12 2.3502.350
13 2.4002.400
14 2.2002.200
15 2.1002.100
16 2.1502.150
18 2.1302.130
19 2.2002.200
110 2.2202.220
111 2.2302.230
113 2.3302.330
114 2.3102.310
115 2.4502.450
117 2.0302.030
118 2.0402.040
119 2.3502.350
120 2.3602.360
122 2.3002.300
123 2.0902.090
124 2.4002.400
125 2.3402.340
126 2.1102.110
127 2.0602.060
128 2.2002.200
129 2.2502.250
130 2.2902.290

25 55.89055.890
R-RING

11 4.1004.100
12 4.2004.200
13 4.2504.250
14 4.3004.300
15 4.3504.350
16 3.9003.900
17 4.2004.200
18 3.9603.960
19 3.9203.920
111 4.5004.500



Page Barcode Detail Stock Report From : 01/08/2007 To : 01/09/2007
ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS

Diamond
Pcs & Wt.

Stone
Pcs & Wt.

Rate S.PriceCategorySupplierMakingBarcode Date Net WtGross WtPcsCT. Making
On

P.Price Ref No. Card
No

Outward
Date

DA-DIAMOND ANGUTHI
7DA1 29/08/07 23500.002.3602.3601 120.0022K Gms0.31
7DA2 29/08/07 23500.002.4502.4501 120.0022K Gms0.452
7DA3 29/08/07 24000.002.0402.0401 120.0022K Gms 30/08/070.362
7DA4 29/08/07 24000.002.2002.2001 110.0022K Gms0.252
7DA5 29/08/07 22500.002.2102.2101 110.0022K Gms0.563
7DA6 29/08/07 22500.002.2402.2401 110.0022K Gms0.452
7DA7 29/08/07 22600.002.5402.5401 110.0022K Gms0.513
7DA8 29/08/07 23000.001.7401.7401 110.0022K Gms 30/08/070.422
7DA9 29/08/07 23000.002.3602.3601 110.0022K Gms0.74
7DA10 29/08/07 22500.001.9601.9601 110.0022K Gms0.412
7DA11 29/08/07 23400.001.8401.8401 115.0022K Gms0.342
7DA12 29/08/07 23600.001.7501.7501 115.0022K Gms0.372

0.00 0.001360.00Items : 12 25.69025.69012 005.1227

0.00 0.001360.00Total Items : 12 12
5.1227Gross Wt : 25.690 Diamond :
0.000Net Wt : 25.690 Stone :



Opening Inward Outward Closing
Barcode Stock Summery Report From Date : 30/08/2007 To :  31/08/2007 Report Date :01/09/2007

ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS

Net WtPcsNet WtPcsNet WtPcs Net WtPcsItem
LAXMI ROAD - [L02] L02/Lable Counter

13.4601186.900 173.4401213BANGALS
20.8752153.290 132.4151315CHAIN

3.740143.070 39.3301415NATHANI
76.110 76.1101919TOPS

Total : 38.07540.0000459.37062 421.29558
LAXMI ROAD - [L03] L03/Chain & Ganthan 

69.7807253.690 183.9101825CHAIN
11.060566.950 55.8902530PENDANT

Total : 80.840120.0000320.64055 239.80043
LAXMI ROAD - [L04] L04/Angathi & Tops 

27.620696.300 68.6801622ANGUTHI
8.7002116.550 107.8502729TOPS

Total : 36.32080.0000212.85051 176.53043
LAXMI ROAD - [L05] L05/Necklace & Bangals

56.7104215.750 159.0401115BANGALS
25.6001309.890 284.2901112NECKLASE

Total : 82.31050.0000525.64027 443.33022
LAXMI ROAD - [L06] L06/Diamond 

3.780225.690 21.9101012DIAMOND ANGUTHI
7.7103103.780 96.0703235NATHANI

16.5604108.320 91.7602226RING

Total : 28.05090.0000237.79073 209.74064

Total : 265.595380.00001756.290268 1490.695230



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Item Ledger Counter wise for the period : 01/04/2007  to  01/09/2007

Account NameDoc No. Type

Item Description : ANGUTHI Page 1 of 1

Outward

Pcs

Outward
Weight

Inward
Weight

Inward
Pcs.CT.

Opening Balance : 0.0000
Date : 29/08/2007

15 Transfer 7A18  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.310123.00
15 Transfer 7A14  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.090123.00
15 Transfer 7A20  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.950123.00
15 Transfer 7A22  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 3.830123.00
15 Transfer 7A10  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.500123.00
15 Transfer 7A21  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.360123.00
15 Transfer 7A16  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.300123.00
15 Transfer 7A15  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.020123.00
15 Transfer 7A13  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.850123.00
15 Transfer 7A19  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.850123.00
15 Transfer 7A9  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.120123.00
15 Transfer 7A1  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.300123.00
15 Transfer 7A17  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.380123.00
15 Transfer 7A8  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.100123.00
15 Transfer 7A7  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 3.980123.00
15 Transfer 7A6  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 3.960123.00
15 Transfer 7A5  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.850123.00
15 Transfer 7A4  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.700123.00
15 Transfer 7A3  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.100123.00
15 Transfer 7A2  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.270123.00
15 Transfer 7A11  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.520123.00
15 Transfer 7A12  SANJAY SUTAR[L02] 4.960123.00

Date : 30/08/2007
2 Sale 7A12 1 4.96023.00

14 Sale 7A1 1 4.30023.00
Date : 31/08/2007

3 Jangad 7A19 1 4.85023.00
3 Jangad 7A6 1 3.96023.00
3 Jangad 7A4 1 4.70023.00
3 Jangad 7A13 1 4.85023.00

Total :
Closing Balance :

27.620696.30022
68.680 Gms/Crt.16 Pcs.



Counter Stock Transfer Report From : 01/08/2007 To : 01/09/2007
ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS

Transfer No : L-1
Kiran Patel
L01/Gold Strong Room 
Kiran Patel

SANJAY SUTAR
L02/Lable Counter
SANJAY SUTAR

Transfer To :
To Counter :

Transfer Accept By :

Send By :
From Counter :

Transfer By :
Sr. Barcode Item Description CT. Pcs. Gross Wt Price Supplier CategNet Wt Making

15:08Date : 29/08/2007

96.300 Per Pcs.65.001 23.00 22 96.300ANGUTHI

22 96.300 96.300Total :

Transfer No : L-2
Kiran Patel
L01/Gold Strong Room 
Kiran Patel

SANJAY SUTAR
L02/Lable Counter
SANJAY SUTAR

Transfer To :
To Counter :

Transfer Accept By :

Send By :
From Counter :

Transfer By :
Sr. Barcode Item Description CT. Pcs. Gross Wt Price Supplier CategNet Wt Making

15:10Date : 29/08/2007

402.650 Per Gms.95.001 22.00 28 402.650BANGALS

28 402.650 402.650Total :

Transfer No : L-3
Kiran Patel
L01/Gold Strong Room 
Kiran Patel

SANJAY SUTAR
L02/Lable Counter
SANJAY SUTAR

Transfer To :
To Counter :

Transfer Accept By :

Send By :
From Counter :

Transfer By :
Sr. Barcode Item Description CT. Pcs. Gross Wt Price Supplier CategNet Wt Making

15:11Date : 29/08/2007

406.980 Per Pcs.85.001 23.00 40 406.980CHAIN

40 406.980 406.980Total :

Transfer No : L-4
Kiran Patel
L01/Gold Strong Room 
Kiran Patel

SANJAY SUTAR
L02/Lable Counter
SANJAY SUTAR

Transfer To :
To Counter :

Transfer Accept By :

Send By :
From Counter :

Transfer By :
Sr. Barcode Item Description CT. Pcs. Gross Wt Price Supplier CategNet Wt Making

15:11Date : 29/08/2007

25.690 Per Pcs.120.001 22.00 12 25.690DIAMOND ANGUTHI

12 25.690 25.690Total :

Transfer No : L-5
Kiran Patel
L01/Gold Strong Room 
Kiran Patel

SANJAY SUTAR
L02/Lable Counter
SANJAY SUTAR

Transfer To :
To Counter :

Transfer Accept By :

Send By :
From Counter :

Transfer By :
Sr. Barcode Item Description CT. Pcs. Gross Wt Price Supplier CategNet Wt Making

15:14Date : 29/08/2007

146.850 Per Gms.65.001 23.00 50 146.850NATHANI
66.950 Per Gms.65.002 23.00 30 66.950PENDANT

108.320 Per Pcs.45.003 23.00 26 108.320RING

106 322.120 322.120Total :

Transfer No : L-6
Kiran Patel
L01/Gold Strong Room 
Kiran Patel

SANJAY SUTAR
L02/Lable Counter
SANJAY SUTAR

Transfer To :
To Counter :

Transfer Accept By :

Send By :
From Counter :

Transfer By :
Sr. Barcode Item Description CT. Pcs. Gross Wt Price Supplier CategNet Wt Making

15:15Date : 29/08/2007

192.660 Per Gms.75.001 22.00 48 192.660TOPS

48 192.660 192.660Total :

Transfer No : L-7
Kiran Patel
L01/Gold Strong Room 
Kiran Patel

SANJAY SUTAR
L02/Lable Counter
SANJAY SUTAR

Transfer To :
To Counter :

Transfer Accept By :

Send By :
From Counter :

Transfer By :
Sr. Barcode Item Description CT. Pcs. Gross Wt Price Supplier CategNet Wt Making

15:16Date : 29/08/2007

309.890 Per Gms.120.001 22.00 12 309.890NECKLASE

12 309.890 309.890Total :



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Page 1 of 1Purchase Statement for the period From : 01/08/2007 To : 31/08/2007

Doc No Date Name Net Wt.Gross Wt. Basic AmountVAT

RD PURCHASE
PURCHASE RD SILVER A/C

AKASH JEWELLERS & SARAF
P.B.No: 122

1620.361620.360 29101.98 29393.00291.0229/08/2007P-1 Credit

KOTHARI JEWELLERS
(SILVER)

3026.003026.000 54346.53 54890.00543.4729/08/2007P-11 Credit

KOTHARI JEWELLERS
(SILVER)

152.63152.633 2741.59 2769.0027.4129/08/2007P-12 Credit

KOTHARI JEWELLERS
(SILVER)

580.00580.000 10416.83 10521.00104.1729/08/2007P-12 Credit

KOTHARI JEWELLERS
(SILVER)

160.00160.000 2873.26 2902.0028.7429/08/2007P-12 Credit

SHANTIRAJ JEWELLERS
(SILVER)

1600.001600.000 28735.64 29023.00287.3629/08/2007P-13 Credit

SHANTIRAJ JEWELLERS
(SILVER)

960.00960.000 17241.58 17414.00172.4229/08/2007P-13 Credit

SHANTIRAJ JEWELLERS
(SILVER)

396.36396.360 7118.81 7190.0071.1929/08/2007P-13 Credit

Total : 8,495.3538495.353 152576.22 154102.001525.78PURCHASE RD SILVER A/C
PURCHASE RD GOLD A/C

KANCHAN JEWELLERS
P.B.No: 52

826.62826.620 682457.43 689282.006824.5729/08/2007P-3 Credit

MAHABALESHWAR JEWELLERS
P.B.No: 652

848.21848.210 671103.96 677815.006711.0429/08/2007P-4 Credit

MANIK MOTI JEWELLS
P.B.No: 545

108.32108.320 89428.71 90323.00894.2929/08/2007P-5 Credit

PARSHURAM JEWELLERS
P.B.No: 94

309.89309.890 245185.15 247637.002451.8529/08/2007P-6 Credit

SHASHIKANT JEWELLERS &
SARAF
P.B.No: 632

220.36220.360 181929.71 183749.001819.2929/08/2007P-7 Credit

SHASHIKANT JEWELLERS &
SARAF
P.B.No: 634

192.66192.660 152432.67 153957.001524.3329/08/2007P-8 Credit

TRIPATHI JEWELLERS
P.B.No: 452

243.62243.620 201132.67 203144.002011.3329/08/2007P-9 Credit

S M JEMS
P.B.No: 4654

83.6683.660 66192.08 66854.00661.9229/08/2007P-10 Credit

AAA JEWELLERS 238.65238.650 197029.71 199000.001970.2929/08/2007P-14 Credit
AAA JEWELLERS 140.36140.360 111052.47 112163.001110.5329/08/2007P-14 Credit

Total : 3,212.3503212.350 2597944.56 2623924.0025979.44PURCHASE RD GOLD A/C
PURCHASE RD STONES A/C

BHARGAV JEWELLERS
P.B.No: 323

0.730.730 700.99 708.007.0129/08/2007P-2 Credit

Total : 0.7300.730 700.99 708.007.01PURCHASE RD STONES A/C
PURCHASE RD DIAMOND A/C

S M JEMS
P.B.No: 4654

0.000.000 299860.40 302859.002998.6029/08/2007P-10 Credit

Total : 0.0000.000 299860.40 302859.002998.60PURCHASE RD DIAMOND A/C

Total : 11708.43311,708.433 3051082.17 3081593.0030510.83RD PURCHASE

Grand Total : 11708.43311708.433 3051082.17 3081593.0030510.83



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
 Sale Statement for the period From : 01/08/2007 To : 31/08/2007 Page 2 of 2

DateBill No Customer Name
Item Description AmountMakingRate Basic VATVAT%WeightPcs.

30/08/2007 CreditG-15 MANJU BHAGVAT

BANGALS  22K 15226.17840.20 15075.421531.40 1.00 150.7516.1201
Total : 15226.171531.40 15075.42 150.7516.1201

30/08/2007 CreditG-16 MONAL TANPURE

CHAIN  23K 9666.93876.73 9571.2285.00 1.00 95.7110.8201
Total : 9666.9385.00 9571.22 95.7110.8201

30/08/2007 CreditG-17 MUKUND GOSAVI

CHAIN  23K 9757.62876.73 9661.0185.00 1.00 96.6110.7001
Total : 9757.6285.00 9661.01 96.6110.7001

30/08/2007 CashG-18 CASH A/C

RING SILVER 133.7319.26 132.4165.00 1.00 1.323.5001
RING SILVER 133.9319.26 132.6065.00 1.00 1.333.5101
RING SILVER 134.1319.26 132.8065.00 1.00 1.333.5201

Total : 401.79195.00 397.81 3.9810.5303

30/08/2007 CreditG-19 NAMRATA ZUZAM

PAYAL 388.7419.26 384.8980.00 1.00 3.8515.8301
PAYAL 387.9619.26 384.1280.00 1.00 3.8415.7901

Total : 776.70160.00 769.01 7.6931.6202

30/08/2007 CreditG-20 NILESH SHINDE

NATHANI  23K 3628.14876.73 3592.22243.10 1.00 35.923.7401
RING  23K 3943.60876.73 3904.5545.00 1.00 39.054.3101

Total : 7571.74288.10 7496.77 74.978.0502

30/08/2007 CashG-21 VINOD GURKHA

BANGALS  22K 13582.66840.20 13448.181366.10 1.00 134.4814.3801
Total : 13582.661366.10 13448.18 134.4814.3801

30/08/2007 CreditG-22 RAJESH LONDHE

PAYAL 380.5719.26 376.8080.00 1.00 3.7715.4101
PAYAL 375.1119.26 371.4080.00 1.00 3.7115.1301
PAYAL 380.9519.26 377.1880.00 1.00 3.7715.4301

Total : 1136.63240.00 1125.38 11.2545.9703

30/08/2007 CreditG-23 SACHIN SHENDE

DIAMOND 8910.1324000.00 8821.91 1.00 88.220.3602
DIAMOND ANGUTHI  22K 2014.85840.20 1994.90244.80 1.00 19.952.0401

Total : 10924.98244.80 10816.81 108.172.4003

30/08/2007 CreditG-24 SARANG SHINDE

BANGALS  22K 11674.66840.20 11559.071174.20 1.00 115.5912.3601
Total : 11674.661174.20 11559.07 115.5912.3601

30/08/2007 CreditG-25 SATEJ SAKPAL

CHAIN  23K 9095.79876.73 9005.7385.00 1.00 90.0610.1751
PENDANT  23K 2254.22876.73 2231.90154.05 1.00 22.322.3701

Total : 11350.01239.05 11237.63 112.3812.5452

Total : 1988.77 200864.4113176.75 198875.64307.1652



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
GOLD Sale Purchase Summery for the period From : 01/04/2007 To : 31/03/2008          Year : 2007-2008

Month Weight

Sale SummeryPurchase Summery

Weight
Input
VAT

Basic
Purchase

Purchase
Amount

Basic
Sale

Output
VAT

Sale
Amount

 Transaction
August 3024687.023741.760 220.095 204589.3528252.98 2045.90 206635.253052940.00
September 0.000.000 4.950 4404.810.00 44.05 4448.860.00

3024687.023741.760 225.045 208994.1628252.98 2089.95 211084.113052940.00

3741.760Total : 28252.983024687.02 225.045 208994.16 2089.95 211084.113052940.00



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Jangad (Sale On Approval) Report for the period From : 31/08/2007 To : 31/08/2007

Doc No Date Page 1 of 2

Sr No Item Description CT RateGross WeightNet WtPcs. Amount

Account Name

Gold Jama
1 31/08/2007

Narration :
MUKUND GOSAVI

1 ANGUTHI 23 876.734.7004.7001 4120.63

2 ANGUTHI 23 876.733.9603.9601 3471.85

3 ANGUTHI 23 876.734.8504.8501 4252.14

Total : 13.51013.5103 11844.62
2 31/08/2007

Narration :
VITTHAL JADHAV

1 RING 23 876.734.4504.4501 3901.45

2 RING 23 876.733.8603.8601 3384.18

Total : 8.3108.3102 7285.63
3 31/08/2007

Narration :
JYOTI GHODKE

1 CHAIN 23 876.739.5009.5001 8328.94

2 CHAIN 23 876.739.5009.5001 8328.94

3 CHAIN 23 876.739.5009.5001 8328.94

Total : 28.50028.5003 24986.82
4 31/08/2007

Narration :
KIRTI SATHE

1 PENDANT 23 876.732.3002.3001 2016.48

2 PENDANT 23 876.732.1202.1201 1858.67

Total : 4.4204.4202 3875.15
5 31/08/2007

Narration :
SHEETAL BHOSALE

1 NATHANI 23 876.732.3002.3001 2016.48

2 NATHANI 23 876.732.4502.4501 2147.99

Total : 4.7504.7502 4164.47
Gold Nave

1 31/08/2007
Narration :

JYOTI GHODKE

1 CHAIN 23 876.739.5009.5001 8328.94

2 CHAIN 23 876.738.9308.9301 7829.20

3 CHAIN 23 876.7310.12010.1201 8872.51

Total : 28.55028.5503 25030.65



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS

AmountDifference

(+/-)

VATMakingRate
Gm/CT.

Purity 
Per(%)

 

CTItem Description
Narration

Gross

Wt
*

Pcs/
Qty

Net Wt.

Page 1 of 1Purchase Return Register From :31/08/2007 To : 31/08/2007

Sr. 

652Name : MAHABALESHWAR JEWELLERS Doc No : Date : 31/08/07L/G/1

BANGALS [G] 1.00 49303.03-0.06%0.00791.00100.0022 62.3304 62.3301 )
49796.00493.03Ghat :West%: 0.000 0.000

81212.67389.91033 389.910Total :

632Name : SHASHIKANT JEWELLERS & SARAF Doc No : Date : 31/08/07L/G/2

NATHANI [G] 1.00 25783.49-0.32%0.00825.60100.0023 31.2309 31.2302 )
26041.00257.83Ghat :West%: 0.000 0.000

81212.67389.91033 389.910Total :

Name : KOTHARI JEWELLERS (SILVER) Doc No : Date : 31/08/07L/G/3

PAYAL [S] 1.00 5322.450.00%0.0017.96100.000 296.35020 296.3503 )
5375.6753.22Ghat :West%: 0.000 0.000

81212.67389.91033 389.910Total :

81212.67389.91033 389.910Total :



Sr. Description
Narration

MakingPcs/
Qty

CT. Gross
Weight

*

Making VATRate Per
Gm/Crt*

Amount

Page 1 of 1
ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS

Sales Return Register From : 31/08/2007 To : 31/08/2007

Date : 31/08/2007
Name : SATEJ SAKPAL Invoice No : L/G/1

22.32
1) PENDANT [G]

2.370Net Wt: 2077.85
123 2.370 876.73 1.00154.05 % 2254.22Gms

Total : 2.370 154.05 22.32 2254.22

Date : 31/08/2007
Name : RAJESH LONDHE Invoice No : L/G/2

3.68
2) PAYAL [S]

14.960Net Wt: 288.13
10 15.410 19.26 1.0080.00 % 371.81Pcs.

Total : 14.960 80.00 3.68 371.81

Date : 31/08/2007
Name : NILESH SHINDE Invoice No : L/G/3

38.24
3) RING [G]

4.310Net Wt: 3778.71
123 4.310 876.73 1.0045.00 % 3861.95Pcs.

Total : 4.310 45.00 38.24 3861.95

Date : 31/08/2007
Name : JYOTI GHODKE Invoice No : L/G/4

95.54
4) CHAIN [G]

10.800Net Wt: 9468.68
123 10.800 876.73 1.0085.00 % 9649.22Pcs.

Total : 10.800 85.00 95.54 9649.22

Grand Total : 32.440 364.05 159.78 16137.20



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Page 1

Item Name

Order Report From: 31/08/2007 To : 31/08/2007

Customer Name Status Gross Wt. Karigar Order
No.

Order Booked ByDelivery
Date

31/08/07
NECKLASE 18.890YASHODA CHAVANDelivered AAA JEWELLERS SAGAR JADHAV

1  PMDelivery Time :08/09/07

31/08/07
BANGALS 12.330VRUSHALI MORESend To Karigar KANCHAN JEWELLERS SAGAR JADHAV

2  PMDelivery Time :08/09/07

31/08/07
CHAIN 8.900ABHIJEET JAVALKAR

O Tel : 020-26332532
R Tel : 020-26333526

Send To Karigar AAA JEWELLERS SAGAR JADHAV
3  PMDelivery Time :07/09/07

31/08/07
PAYAL 45.660SATEJ SAKPALReady KANCHAN JEWELLERS TRISHUL SHARMA

4  PMDelivery Time :07/09/07

31/08/07
BRACELATE 18.000NAMRATA ZUZAMReady AAA JEWELLERS SAGAR JADHAV

5  PMDelivery Time :05/09/07

31/08/07
ANGUTHI 3.000SEEMA MANESend To Karigar KANCHAN JEWELLERS SAGAR JADHAV

6  PMDelivery Time :07/09/07

31/08/07
GANTHAN 9.200VRUSHALI MOREPending AAA JEWELLERS SAGAR JADHAV

7  PMDelivery Time :10/09/07

31/08/07
BANGALS 40.000GOPAL KAMBLEPending AAA JEWELLERS SAGAR JADHAV

8  PMDelivery Time :03/09/07

31/08/07
TOPS 5.000DEEPAK JOSHIPending KANCHAN JEWELLERS SAGAR JADHAV
SALES WILL EXPLAIN 9  PMDelivery Time :10/09/07

31/08/07
BANGALS 30.000ANIL SHELAR

O Tel : 020-26665656
Ready BHARGAV JEWELLERS SAGAR JADHAV

10  PMDelivery Time :10/09/07

31/08/07
ANGUTHI
SILVER

54.000SHILPA SHIGVANPending BHARGAV JEWELLERS TRISHUL SHARMA
11  PMDelivery Time :02/09/07

31/08/07
BRACELATE 8.230NILESH SHINDEPending AAA JEWELLERS Kiran Patel

12  PMDelivery Time :06/09/07

31/08/07
NECKLASE 15.880GAURI BHALERAOPending KANCHAN JEWELLERS Kiran Patel

13  PMDelivery Time :10/09/07

269.090Total :Total Records : 13



Sr. Barcode CT Purity% Westage% Nave Wt*Pcs Gross.Wt.*Item Description
Nave Register From : 31/08/2007 To: 31/08/2007

ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Page 1 of 1

Name :Doc No : Date :L/G/1 31/08/2007 KANCHAN JEWELLERS
Wt Loss/Ghat0.0001 ) OLD GOLD [G] 0 100.00 0.00 20.0000 20.000

Name :Doc No : Date :L/G/2 31/08/2007 AAA JEWELLERS
Wt Loss/Ghat0.0002 ) OLD GOLD [G] 0 100.00 0.00 22.0000 22.000

Name :Doc No : Date :L/G/3 31/08/2007 BHARGAV JEWELLERS
Wt Loss/Ghat0.0003 ) OLD GOLD [G] 0 100.00 0.00 23.0000 23.000

Name :Doc No : Date :L/G/4 31/08/2007 AAA JEWELLERS
Wt Loss/Ghat0.0004 ) OLD GOLD [G] 0 100.00 0.00 25.0000 25.000

Name :Doc No : Date :L/G/5 31/08/2007 KANCHAN JEWELLERS
Wt Loss/Ghat0.0005 ) OLD GOLD [G] 0 100.00 0.00 25.0000 25.000

Name :Doc No : Date :L/G/6 31/08/2007 BHARGAV JEWELLERS
Wt Loss/Ghat0.0006 ) OLD SILVER [S] 0 100.00 0.00 80.0000 80.000

Name :Doc No : Date :L/G/7 31/08/2007 AAA JEWELLERS
Wt Loss/Ghat0.0007 ) OLD SILVER [S] 0 100.00 0.00 60.0000 60.000

Name :Doc No : Date :L/G/8 31/08/2007 KANCHAN JEWELLERS
Wt Loss/Ghat0.0008 ) OLD SILVER [S] 0 100.00 0.00 75.0000 75.000

Total : 330.0000 330.000



Jama Register From : 31/08/2007 To : 31/08/2007 Page 1 of 1
ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS

Sr. Making RateWest.%Purity%Gross Wt.*Pcs.CTItem Description Net Wt. Making

TDS : 62.34Date : 31/08/2007 Name : AAA JEWELLERSJama No : L/G/1

1 ) 096.0018.890123NECKLASE [G]
0.756Alloye :

18.134 110.00 Gms. 2077.90

TDS : 7.50Date : 31/08/2007 Name : KANCHAN JEWELLERSJama No : L/G/2

2 ) 0100.0045.66040PAYAL [S]
0.000Wt Loss/Ghat :

45.660 125.00 Pcs. 500.00

TDS : 63.00Date : 31/08/2007 Name : BHARGAV JEWELLERSJama No : L/G/3

3 ) 092.0018.000122BRACELATE [G]
1.440Alloye :

16.560 125.00 Gms. 2250.00

Total : 82.550 80.3542.196 4827.90



Page 1 of 1
Name Inward Wt. Nave

Day Book For the Date : 30/08/2007
ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS

Outward Wt. NameJama
25000.00No:BT1 SHANTIRAJ JEWELLERS (SILVER)Opening Balance : 553453.00
50000.00No:BT2 AAA JEWELLERSNo:BT1 SHANTIRAJ JEWELLERS 25000.00
60000.00No:BT3 KANCHAN JEWELLERSNo:BT2 AAA JEWELLERS 50000.00
10000.00No:BT4 AKASH JEWELLERS & SARAFNo:BT3 KANCHAN JEWELLERS 60000.00
30000.00No:BT5 KOTHARI JEWELLERS (SILVER)No:BT4 AKASH JEWELLERS & SARAF 10000.00

1500.00No:BT6 ABHIJEET JAVALKARNo:BT5 KOTHARI JEWELLERS (SILVER) 30000.00
2000.00No:BT7 JYOTI GHODKENo:BT6 ABHIJEET JAVALKAR 1500.00

39850.00No:Sale-6 Received from SaleNo:BT7 JYOTI GHODKE 2000.00
218350.00BANK OF MAHARASHTRABANK OF MAHARASHTRA [Transaction] 178500.00

50000.00No:CT1 AAA JEWELLERSNo:CT11 ABHIJEET JAVALKAR 2000.00
3000.00No:CT2 ADVERTISMENT EXPENCESNo:CT12 HARSHAL KUMAR 2500.00

12000.00No:CT3 AKASH JEWELLERS & SARAFNo:CT13 HEMANT JOSHI 4000.00
450.00No:CT4 PETROL EXPENSESNo:CT14 JYOTI GHODKE 1500.00

95.00No:CT5 SHOP EXPENCESNo:CT16 MONAL TANPURE 3000.00
495.00No:CT6 TELEPHONE EXPENCES (FBT)No:CT17 SARANG SHINDE 1500.00

65000.00No:CT7 KANCHAN JEWELLERSCASH A/C [Transaction] 14500.00
9000.00No:CT8 JEWELLERY BOX(PACKAGING

55000.00No:CT9 MAHABALESHWAR JEWELLERSNo:6 DEEPAK JOSHI 0.420 9756.60
55000.00No:CT10 MAHABALESHWAR JEWELLERSNo:23 SACHIN SHENDE 0.360 8910.13
60000.00No:CT15 KANCHAN JEWELLERSSALES DIAMOND A/C 0.780 18666.73

310040.00CASH A/C
No:1 ABHIJEET JAVALKAR 10.110 9038.23

53582.00No:Sale-4 Received from SaleNo:2 AKSHATA KAMBLE 4.960 4457.72
53582.00CREDIT CARD BANK A/C.No:3 ALTAF SHAIKH 4.600 4252.02

No:4 ANIL SHELAR 25.600 25339.00
9000.00No:1 ABHIJEET JAVALKARNo:6 DEEPAK JOSHI 1.740 1669.88
4450.00No:2 AKSHATA KAMBLENo:7 Cash 13.850 13082.05
4250.00No:3 ALTAF SHAIKHNo:8 GANESH BHANDALKAR 2.250 2140.08

25330.00No:4 ANIL SHELARNo:10 HARSHAL KUMAR 6.900 6349.71
250.00No:5 AVADHOOT KHADNISNo:11 HEMANT JOSHI 13.460 12713.67

11426.00No:6 DEEPAK JOSHINo:12 JYOTI GHODKE 12.820 11570.53
2140.00No:8 GANESH BHANDALKARNo:13 KIRTI SATHE 4.100 3789.84

512.00No:9 GAURI BHALERAONo:14 MAHADEV SHINDE 4.300 3873.29
6350.00No:10 HARSHAL KUMARNo:15 MANJU BHAGVAT 16.120 15226.17

12700.00No:11 HEMANT JOSHINo:16 MONAL TANPURE 10.820 9666.93
11557.00No:12 JYOTI GHODKENo:17 MUKUND GOSAVI 10.700 9757.62

3790.00No:13 KIRTI SATHENo:20 NILESH SHINDE 8.050 7571.74
3870.00No:14 MAHADEV SHINDENo:21 Cash 14.380 13582.66

15226.00No:15 MANJU BHAGVATNo:23 SACHIN SHENDE 2.040 2014.85
9667.00No:16 MONAL TANPURENo:24 SARANG SHINDE 12.360 11674.66
9757.00No:17 MUKUND GOSAVINo:25 SATEJ SAKPAL 12.545 11350.01

777.00No:19 NAMRATA ZUZAMSALES GOLD A/C 191.705 179120.66
7571.00No:20 NILESH SHINDE
1137.00No:22 RAJESH LONDHENo:5 AVADHOOT KHADNIS 7.780 250.12

10924.00No:23 SACHIN SHENDENo:9 GAURI BHALERAO 18.780 511.78
11675.00No:24 SARANG SHINDENo:18 Cash 10.530 401.79
11350.00No:25 SATEJ SAKPALNo:19 NAMRATA ZUZAM 31.620 776.70

173709.00Total Credit Sale :No:22 RAJESH LONDHE 45.970 1136.63
SALES SILVER A/C 114.680 3077.02

38.23No:1 ABHIJEET JAVALKAR
7.72No:2 AKSHATA KAMBLENo:SG2 AKSHATA KAMBLE 4450.00
2.02No:3 ALTAF SHAIKHNo:SG3 ALTAF SHAIKH 4000.00
9.00No:4 ANIL SHELARNo:SG6 DEEPAK JOSHI 6400.00
0.12No:5 AVADHOOT KHADNISNo:SG10 HARSHAL KUMAR 3000.00
0.48No:6 DEEPAK JOSHINo:SG15 MANJU BHAGVAT 12000.00
0.05No:7 CASH A/CNo:SG25 SATEJ SAKPAL 10000.00
0.08No:8 GANESH BHANDALKARSale-BANK OF MAHARASHTRA 39850.00

-0.22No:9 GAURI BHALERAO
-0.29No:10 HARSHAL KUMARNo:SG1 ABHIJEET JAVALKAR 5000.00
13.67No:11 HEMANT JOSHINo:SG5 AVADHOOT KHADNIS 250.00
13.53No:12 JYOTI GHODKENo:SG6 DEEPAK JOSHI 5000.00
-0.16No:13 KIRTI SATHENo:SG8 GANESH BHANDALKAR 2140.00
3.29No:14 MAHADEV SHINDENo:SG9 GAURI BHALERAO 512.00
0.17No:15 MANJU BHAGVATNo:SG11 HEMANT JOSHI 8000.00

-0.07No:16 MONAL TANPURENo:SG12 JYOTI GHODKE 8000.00
0.62No:17 MUKUND GOSAVINo:SG13 KIRTI SATHE 3700.00

-0.21No:18 CASH A/CNo:SG14 MAHADEV SHINDE 3800.00
-0.30No:19 NAMRATA ZUZAMNo:SG16 MONAL TANPURE 5000.00
0.74No:20 NILESH SHINDENo:SG19 NAMRATA ZUZAM 777.00

-0.34No:21 CASH A/CNo:SG22 RAJESH LONDHE 1137.00
-0.37No:22 RAJESH LONDHENo:SG24 SARANG SHINDE 10000.00
0.98No:23 SACHIN SHENDENo:SG25 SATEJ SAKPAL 1350.00

-0.34No:24 SARANG SHINDESale-CASH A/C 54666.00
0.01No:25 SATEJ SAKPAL

88.41Total ROF & Discount :No:SG4 ANIL SHELAR 25330.00
No:SG17 MUKUND GOSAVI 9757.00
No:SG20 NILESH SHINDE 7571.00
No:SG23 SACHIN SHENDE 10924.00
Sale-CREDIT CARD BANK A/C. 53582.00

Total :

Closing Balance :
1095415.41 755769.41

339646.00

1095415.411095415.41



Account:  CASH A/C Page 1 of 1
Cash Book for the period : 30/08/2007  to  30/08/2007

ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS

BalancePayment.Receipt.

553,453.00 0.00Opening Balance :

ParticularsDoc No.

30/08/2007Date:
AAA JEWELLERS
CASH PAID

1 50,000.00

Sale
ABHIJEET JAVALKAR  Cash Received

1 5,000.00

ADVERTISMENT EXPENCES
MUKUND ART FOR FLEX

2 3,000.00

AKASH JEWELLERS & SARAF
CASH PAID

3 12,000.00

Sale
DEEPAK JOSHI  Cash Received

6 5,000.00

TELEPHONE EXPENCES (FBT)
IDEA RECHARGE

6 495.00

KANCHAN JEWELLERS
CASH PAID

7 65,000.00

JEWELLERY BOX(PACKAGING MATERIA)
SANDEEP PRINTING WORKS

8 9,000.00

Sale
GANESH BHANDALKAR  Cash Received

8 2,140.00

MAHABALESHWAR JEWELLERS
CASH PAID

9 55,000.00

Sale
GAURI BHALERAO  Cash Received

9 512.00

MAHABALESHWAR JEWELLERS
CASH PAID

10 55,000.00

Sale
HEMANT JOSHI  Cash Received

11 8,000.00

Sale
JYOTI GHODKE  Cash Received

12 8,000.00

HEMANT JOSHI13 4,000.00
Sale
KIRTI SATHE  Cash Received

13 3,700.00

JYOTI GHODKE
CASH RECEIVED

14 1,500.00

Sale
MAHADEV SHINDE  Cash Received

14 3,800.00

KANCHAN JEWELLERS
CASH PAID

15 60,000.00

MONAL TANPURE
CASH RECEIVED

16 3,000.00

Sale
MONAL TANPURE  Cash Received

16 5,000.00

SARANG SHINDE
CASH RECEIVED

17 1,500.00

Sale
RAJESH LONDHE  Cash Received

22 1,137.00

Sale
SARANG SHINDE  Cash Received

24 10,000.00

Sale
SATEJ SAKPAL  Cash Received

25 1,350.00

309,495.0063,639.00 307,597.00 Dr.Total:

Date:

0.000.00 307,597.00 Dr.Total:

307,597.00
617,092.00 309,495.00Grand Total :

Closing Balance:



Page 1 of 1Bank Book for the period : 30/08/2007  to  31/08/2007
ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS

Opening Balance :

Doc No.Name & Narration Deposit

1,200,000.00

 Withdrawal Balance
Account:  BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

Date : 30/08/2007
1 SHANTIRAJ JEWELLERS (SILVER)

CH NO 456458
25,000.00 1,175,000.00

2 AAA JEWELLERS
CH NO 456459

50,000.00 1,125,000.00

3 KANCHAN JEWELLERS
CH NO 456464

60,000.00 1,065,000.00

4 AKASH JEWELLERS & SARAF
CH NO 456467

10,000.00 1,055,000.00

5 KOTHARI JEWELLERS (SILVER)
CH NO 456470

30,000.00 1,025,000.00

6 ABHIJEET JAVALKAR
CH NO 164565 CANARA BANK

1,500.00 1,026,500.00

7 JYOTI GHODKE
CH NO 846454 BANK OF MAHARASTRA

2,000.00 1,028,500.00

Date : 30/08/2007
2 AKSHATA KAMBLE[Sale]

Chq. No:464654 BOB
4,450.00 1,032,950.00

Date : 30/08/2007
3 ALTAF SHAIKH[Sale]

Chq. No: 546456
4,000.00 1,036,950.00

Date : 30/08/2007
6 DEEPAK JOSHI[Sale]

Chq. No:254654 BOI
6,400.00 1,043,350.00

Date : 30/08/2007
10 HARSHAL KUMAR[Sale]

Chq. No:123133 CANARA BANK
3,000.00 1,046,350.00

Date : 30/08/2007
15 MANJU BHAGVAT[Sale]

Chq. No:131321 MAHESH SAHAKARI
12,000.00 1,058,350.00

Date : 30/08/2007
25 SATEJ SAKPAL[Sale]

Chq. No:132113  IDBI BANK
10,000.00 1,068,350.00

Date : 31/08/2007
1 WEIZMANN FOREX LIMITED

CASH
8,400.00 1,059,950.00

2 WEIZMANN FOREX LIMITED
Cheque no 413212

14,000.00 1,045,950.00

2 WEIZMANN FOREX LIMITED
CH NO 8979879 CITY BANK

3,120.00 1,049,070.00

3 WEIZMANN FOREX LIMITED
CH NO 564546 ICICI

1,960.00 1,051,030.00

1,051,030.001,248,430.00

1,051,030.00Closing Balance:
Total : 197,400.00



Date Customer Name Passport No : Nationality :

Page 1 of 1

Doc No Narration

Currency Name
Currency

Qty

Currency

Rate

ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Foreign Exchange Report From : 31/08/2007 To : 31/08/2007

Sr.
Amount

Rs.

Purchase
SHAIN BROAD B 111-1131-1565AMERICAN1
PINALE PLAZA, NDA ROAD, PUNE 411 049

CASH31/08/2007

NCU.S. DOLLAR 200 42.001) 8400.00

Total : 8400.00

KRISHH DEMELO A 564654-45646-AUSTRALIA2
ST. MARIN ROAD, CAMP PUNE

Cheque no 41321231/08/2007

NCAUSTRALIAN DOLLAR 400 35.002) 14000.00

Total : 14000.00

JOHN SINHA S 54321-4564-31JAPANISE3
RATNAKAR ISTATE, SINGAPORE COLO CAMP, PUNE

CASH31/08/2007

NCJAPANESE YEN 65 39.003) 2535.00

Total : 2535.00

Grand Total :

Sale
KUBER SHAH A 4321321-13132INDIAN1
KALYANI NAGAR, CITYCON APP. WADGAON SHERI, PUNE

CASH31/08/2007

NCAUSTRALIAN DOLLAR 50 51.004) 2550.00

Total : 2550.00

ANIL MISHRA A 46848-8465-46INDIAN2
PANCHADEEP APP, SWEETCORN COLOCAMP, PUNE

CH NO 8979879 CITY BANK31/08/2007

NCU.S. DOLLAR 60 52.005) 3120.00

Total : 3120.00

KEDAR KARTIK A 4564-46546-45INDIAN3
ASTAGANDHA APP, BANER ROAD HINJAWADI, PUNE

CH NO 564546 ICICI31/08/2007

NCJAPANESE YEN 40 49.006) 1960.00

Total : 1960.00

Grand Total :

Currency :

Foreign Exchange Summery 

Purchase
Qty.

Purchase

Amount

Sale
Qty

Sale
Amount

Closing
Stock

400 14000.00 50 2550.00 350AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR
200 8400.00 60 3120.00 140U.S. DOLLAR

65 2535.00 40 1960.00 25JAPANESE YEN



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Page 1 of 1Journal Register From:-31/08/2007 To :- 31/08/2007

Name Amount Cr.Amount Dr.DateDoc NoSr.

31/08/2007 VIJAY PATEL
cash received

11) 50,000.00

31/08/2007 BOMBAYAAA JEWELLERS
cash paid against bill g/1

12) 50,000.00

31/08/2007 AJAY PATEL
cash Received

23) 35,000.00

31/08/2007 MANIK MOTI JEWELLS
cash paid

24) 25,000.00

31/08/2007 KANCHAN JEWELLERS25) 10,000.00

85,000.0085,000.00Total :



Page 1 of 1

ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS

VAT Summery From: 01/08/2007 To: 31/08/2007

Account
VAT

Amount
Total 

Amount
Taxable
AmountVAT %

Purchae

PURCHASE RD DIAMOND A/C 2,998.60 302,859.00299860.401%
PURCHASE RD GOLD A/C 25,979.44 2,623,924.002597944.561%
PURCHASE RD SILVER A/C 1,525.78 154,102.00152576.221%
PURCHASE RD STONES A/C 7.01 708.00700.991%
PURCHASE URD GOLD A/C 0.00 199,389.00199389.000%
PURCHASE URD SILVER A/C 69.68 7,038.006968.321%
PURCHASE URD STONES A/C 337.28 34,064.0033726.721%

Total : 30,917.79 3,322,084.003,291,166.21

Sale

SALES DIAMOND A/C 184.82 18,666.7318481.911%
SALES GOLD A/C 1,773.48 179,120.66177347.181%
SALES SILVER A/C 30.47 3,077.023046.551%

Total : 1,988.77 200,864.41198,875.64



Account:  ABHIJEET JAVALKAR,
General Ledger for the period : 01/04/2007  to  31/03/2008

Page 1 of 1

ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS

Amount Dr. Amount Cr.NarrationDate Doc No.

Opening Balance : 0.000.00
1,500.0030/08/2007 BT   CH NO 164565 CANARA BANK6
2,000.0030/08/2007 CT   CASH RECEIVED11
5,000.0030/08/2007 SG   Cash Received 21

30/08/2007 SG 9,000.001
2,500.0031/08/2007 CT   CASH RECEIVED18
2,000.0031/08/2007 SG   Cash Received 226

31/08/2007 SG 8,498.0026
3,000.0001/09/2007 BT   CH NO 897965 CANARA BANK8
3,500.0003/09/2007 SG   Chq. No: 564657 canara bank 227

03/09/2007 SG 4,449.0027

Closing Balance:
Total :Closing Balance: 2,447.00 Dr. 19,500.0021,947.00

2,447.00



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Depreciation Report For the Financial Year 2007-2008

Account Name

Total
Depreciation

Amount
Depreciation

 AmountOp. Balance
First 6
Month %

Second 6
 Month

Depreciation
Amount %

AIR CONDITIONERS 32,970.00326,333.00 40,000.00 9.00 32,970.00 5.00

CAR INOVA 23,143.00738,426.00 33,000.00 3.00 23,143.00 1.50

COMPUTERS 10,634.00156,230.00 21,000.00 6.00 10,634.00 3.00

ELECTRICAL INSTALLA 4,145.0083,623.00 20,000.00 4.00 4,145.00 3.00

FURNITURE 152,508.001,682,533.00 12,000.00 9.00 152,508.00 6.00

MACHINERY 24,360.00233,600.00 10,000.00 10.00 24,360.00 7.00

OFFICE EQUIPEMENT 3,630.0046,500.00 14,000.00 6.00 3,630.00 4.00

SOFTWARE 27,580.00340,000.00 54,000.00 7.00 27,580.00 4.00

278,970.000.00204,000.003,607,245.00Total : 278,970.00 0.00



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Trial Balance for the period : 01/04/2007  to  31/03/2008 Page 1 of 2

Account Name & Group Amount Dr.

Closing BalanceTransactionOpening Balance

Amount Cr. Amount Dr. Amount Cr. Amount Dr. Amount Cr.

Capital Account 2929745.002929745.00
AJAY PATEL 1530000.001530000.00
VIJAY PATEL 1399745.001399745.00
Current Assets 1203211.00 1256251.001955059.00 504403.00
WEIZMANN FOREX LIMITED 7630.00 17305.0024935.00
  Sundry Debtors 284523.006523.00 72327.00205673.00
  ABHIJEET JAVALKAR 21000.00 947.0021947.00
  AKSHATA KAMBLE 4450.004450.00
  ALTAF SHAIKH 4000.00 250.004250.00
  ANIL SHELAR 30330.00 5000.0025330.00
  AVADHOOT KHADNIS 250.00250.00
  DEEPAK JOSHI 11400.00 26.0011426.00
  GANESH BHANDALKAR 2140.002140.00
  GAURI BHALERAO 6012.00 5500.00512.00
  GOPAL KAMBLE 25000.00 25000.00
  HARSHAL KUMAR 5500.00 850.006350.00
  HEMANT JOSHI 12000.00 700.0012700.00
  JYOTI GHODKE 11500.00 57.0011557.00
  KIRTI SATHE 3700.00 90.003790.00
  MAHADEV SHINDE 3800.00 70.003870.00
  MANJU BHAGVAT 57408.00 42182.0015226.00
  MONAL TANPURE 8000.00 1667.009667.00
  MUKUND GOSAVI 9757.009757.00
  NAMRATA ZUZAM 777.00777.00
  NILESH SHINDE 12571.00 5000.007571.00
  RAJESH LONDHE 1137.001137.00
  SACHIN SHENDE 10924.0010924.00
  SANJAY SUTAR 6523.006523.00
  SARANG SHINDE 11500.00 175.0011675.00
  SATEJ SAKPAL 12350.00 1000.0011350.00
  SHILPA SHIGVAN 1000.00 1000.00
  VRUSHALI MORE 6000.00 6000.00
  YASHODA CHAVAN 12017.00 7000.0019017.00
  Bank Accounts 197400.00 1154112.001200000.00 151512.00
  BANK OF MAHARASHTRA 197400.00 1100530.001200000.00 97930.00
  CREDIT CARD BANK A/C. 53582.0053582.00
  Cash-in-hand 713658.00 157161.00748536.00 122283.00
  CASH A/C 713658.00 157161.00748536.00 122283.00
Current Liabilities 3318220.30 5443587.972632559.00 507191.33
  Sundry Creditors 3315915.06 5474474.062632559.00 474000.00
  AAA JEWELLERS 313178.56 332429.56121251.00 102000.00
  AKASH JEWELLERS & SARAF 29393.00 133078.00125685.00 22000.00
  BHARGAV JEWELLERS 2895.00 133421.00130526.00
  KANCHAN JEWELLERS 919401.50 999763.50265362.00 185000.00
  KOTHARI JEWELLERS (SILVER) 71082.00 395345.00354263.00 30000.00
  MAHABALESHWAR JEWELLERS 677815.00 813504.00245689.00 110000.00
  MANIK MOTI JEWELLS 90323.00 218179.00127856.00
  NEW B N JEWELLERS 236539.00236539.00
  PARSHURAM JEWELLERS 247637.00 527626.00279989.00
  S M JEMS 369713.00 410934.0041221.00
  SHANTIRAJ JEWELLERS (SILVER) 53627.00 154048.00125421.00 25000.00
  SHASHIKANT JEWELLERS & SARAF 337706.00 573942.00236236.00
  TRIPATHI JEWELLERS 203144.00 545665.00342521.00
  Duties & Taxes 2305.24 30886.0933191.33
  PURCHASE VAT 1% 33191.3333191.33



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Trial Balance for the period : 01/04/2007  to  31/03/2008 Page 2 of 2

Account Name & Group Amount Dr.

Closing BalanceTransactionOpening Balance

Amount Cr. Amount Dr. Amount Cr. Amount Dr. Amount Cr.

  SALE VAT 1% 2305.24 2305.24
Fixed Assets 3811245.003607245.00 204000.00
AIR CONDITIONERS 366333.00326333.00 40000.00
CAR INOVA 771426.00738426.00 33000.00
COMPUTERS 177230.00156230.00 21000.00
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION 103623.0083623.00 20000.00
FURNITURE 1694533.001682533.00 12000.00
MACHINERY 243600.00233600.00 10000.00
OFFICE EQUIPEMENT 60500.0046500.00 14000.00
SOFTWARE 394000.00340000.00 54000.00
Revenue Accounts 230660.13 3305836.973536497.10
  Sales Account 230522.62 230522.62
  SALES DIAMOND A/C 18481.91 18481.91
  SALES GOLD A/C 208994.16 208994.16
  SALES SILVER A/C 3046.55 3046.55
  Purchase Account 3518519.673518519.67
  PURCHASE RD DIAMOND A/C 299860.40299860.40
  PURCHASE RD GOLD A/C 2825298.022825298.02
  PURCHASE RD SILVER A/C 152576.22152576.22
  PURCHASE RD STONES A/C 700.99700.99
  PURCHASE URD GOLD A/C 199389.00199389.00
  PURCHASE URD SILVER A/C 6968.326968.32
  PURCHASE URD STONES A/C 33726.7233726.72
  Expenses (Direct) 4827.904827.90
  MAKING CHARGES PAID ON GOLD A/C 4327.904327.90
  MAKING CHARGES PAID ON SILVER A 500.00500.00
  Expenses (Indirect) 137.51 13012.0213149.53
  ADVERTISMENT EXPENCES 3000.003000.00
  DISCOUNT A/C. 108.00108.00
  JEWELLERY BOX(PACKAGING MATER 9000.009000.00
  PETROL EXPENSES 450.00450.00
  ROUNDING OFF A/C. 4.67 3.141.53
  SHOP EXPENCES 95.0095.00
  TDS A/C. 132.84 132.84
  TELEPHONE EXPENCES (FBT) 495.00495.00

Total : 8373332.975562304.00 5562304.00 4752091.43 4752091.43 8373332.97



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Trial Balance for the period : 01/04/2007  to  31/03/2008 Page 1 of 1

Account Name & Group Amount Dr.

Closing BalanceTransactionOpening Balance

Amount Cr. Amount Dr. Amount Cr. Amount Dr. Amount Cr.

Capital Account 2929745.002929745.00
Current Assets 1203211.00 1256251.001955059.00 504403.00
  Sundry Debtors 284523.006523.00 72327.00205673.00
  Bank Accounts 197400.00 1154112.001200000.00 151512.00
  Cash-in-hand 713658.00 157161.00748536.00 122283.00
Current Liabilities 3318220.30 5443587.972632559.00 507191.33
  Sundry Creditors 3315915.06 5474474.062632559.00 474000.00
  Duties & Taxes 2305.24 30886.0933191.33
Fixed Assets 3811245.003607245.00 204000.00
Revenue Accounts 230660.13 3305836.973536497.10
  Sales Account 230522.62 230522.62
  Purchase Account 3518519.673518519.67
  Expenses (Direct) 4827.904827.90
  Expenses (Indirect) 137.51 13012.0213149.53

Total : 8373332.975562304.00 5562304.00 4752091.43 4752091.43 8373332.97



Page 1 of 1Trading Account For Period : 01/04/2007  to :  31/03/2008

ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS

Particular Cr AmountDr Amount Particular

230,522.623,518,519.67Purchase Account Sales Account
18,481.91299,860.40PURCHASE RD DIAMOND A/C SALES DIAMOND A/C

208,994.162,825,298.02PURCHASE RD GOLD A/C SALES GOLD A/C

3,046.55152,576.22PURCHASE RD SILVER A/C SALES SILVER A/C

3,555,559.64700.99PURCHASE RD STONES A/C Closing Stock
301,223.00199,389.00PURCHASE URD GOLD A/C STOCK DIAMOND A/C

3,059,345.376,968.32PURCHASE URD SILVER A/C STOCK GOLD A/C.

160,566.7733,726.72PURCHASE URD STONES A/C STOCK SILVER A/C.

34,424.504,827.90Expenses (Direct) STOCK STONES A/C.

4,327.90MAKING CHARGES PAID ON GOLD
A/C.

500.00MAKING CHARGES PAID ON
SILVER A/C

3,786,082.26

Total :

Total :

Total :

Total :

3,523,347.57 3,786,082.26

3,786,082.26

262,734.69Gross Profit 113.97



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Balance Sheet For Period : 01/04/2007  to :  31/03/2008 Page 1 of 1

L i a b i l i t i e s A s s e t sCr Amount Dr Amount

 3,299,523.14 Cr. 17,305.00 Dr.Capital Account Current Assets

 1,699,889.07 Cr. 17,305.00 Dr.AJAY PATEL WEIZMANN FOREX LIMITED

 1,599,634.07 Cr. 1,154,112.00 Dr.VIJAY PATEL Bank Accounts

 72,327.00 Cr. 1,100,530.00 Dr.Sundry Debtors BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

947.00 Dr. 53,582.00 Dr.ABHIJEET JAVALKAR CREDIT CARD BANK A/C.

250.00 Dr. 157,161.00 Dr.ALTAF SHAIKH Cash-in-hand

 5,000.00 Cr. 157,161.00 Dr.ANIL SHELAR CASH A/C

26.00 Dr. 30,886.09 Dr.DEEPAK JOSHI Duties & Taxes

 5,500.00 Cr. 33,191.33 Dr.GAURI BHALERAO PURCHASE VAT 1%

 25,000.00 Cr.  2,305.24 Cr.GOPAL KAMBLE SALE VAT 1%

850.00 Dr. 3,811,245.00 Dr.HARSHAL KUMAR Fixed Assets

700.00 Dr. 366,333.00 Dr.HEMANT JOSHI AIR CONDITIONERS

57.00 Dr. 771,426.00 Dr.JYOTI GHODKE CAR INOVA

90.00 Dr. 177,230.00 Dr.KIRTI SATHE COMPUTERS

70.00 Dr. 103,623.00 Dr.MAHADEV SHINDE ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION

 42,182.00 Cr. 1,694,533.00 Dr.MANJU BHAGVAT FURNITURE

1,667.00 Dr. 243,600.00 Dr.MONAL TANPURE MACHINERY

 5,000.00 Cr. 60,500.00 Dr.NILESH SHINDE OFFICE EQUIPEMENT

6,523.00 Dr. 394,000.00 Dr.SANJAY SUTAR SOFTWARE

175.00 Dr. 3,555,559.64 Dr.SARANG SHINDE Closing Stock

 1,000.00 Cr. 301,223.00 Dr.SATEJ SAKPAL STOCK DIAMOND A/C - Wt:[        14]

 1,000.00 Cr. 3,059,345.37 Dr.SHILPA SHIGVAN STOCK GOLD A/C. - Wt:[      3754]

 6,000.00 Cr. 160,566.77 Dr.VRUSHALI MORE STOCK SILVER A/C. - Wt:[      9092]

7,000.00 Dr. 34,424.50 Dr.YASHODA CHAVAN STOCK STONES A/C. - Wt:[         6]

 5,304,474.06 Cr.Sundry Creditors

 232,429.56 Cr.AAA JEWELLERS

 133,078.00 Cr.AKASH JEWELLERS & SARAF

 133,421.00 Cr.BHARGAV JEWELLERS

 979,763.50 Cr.KANCHAN JEWELLERS

 395,345.00 Cr.KOTHARI JEWELLERS (SILVER)

 813,504.00 Cr.MAHABALESHWAR JEWELLERS

 168,179.00 Cr.MANIK MOTI JEWELLS

 236,539.00 Cr.NEW B N JEWELLERS

 527,626.00 Cr.PARSHURAM JEWELLERS

 410,934.00 Cr.S M JEMS

 154,048.00 Cr.SHANTIRAJ JEWELLERS (SILVER)

 573,942.00 Cr.SHASHIKANT JEWELLERS & SARAF

 545,665.00 Cr.TRIPATHI JEWELLERS

 49,944.53 Cr.Nett Profit

Total : Total :

Diffrence : 0.00 Dr.

8,726,268.73 8,726,268.73



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Item Category Ledger for the period : 30/08/2007  to  31/03/2008

GOLD Page 1 of 1

OutwardInward

3,212.350Opening Balance :

Account NameTypeDateDoc No. Balance

ABHIJEET JAVALKAR 10.110Sale30/08L1 3,202.240
AKSHATA KAMBLE 4.960Sale30/08L2 3,197.280
ALTAF SHAIKH 4.600Sale30/08L3 3,192.680
ANIL SHELAR 25.600Sale30/08L4 3,167.080
DEEPAK JOSHI 1.740Sale30/08L6 3,165.340
SANDESH KAMBLE, WAKDEWADI 13.850Sale30/08L7 3,151.490
GANESH BHANDALKAR 2.250Sale30/08L8 3,149.240
HARSHAL KUMAR 2.960Sale30/08L10 3,146.280
HARSHAL KUMAR 3.940Sale30/08L10 3,142.340
HEMANT JOSHI 13.460Sale30/08L11 3,128.880
JYOTI GHODKE 10.800Sale30/08L12 3,118.080
JYOTI GHODKE 2.020Sale30/08L12 3,116.060
KIRTI SATHE 4.100Sale30/08L13 3,111.960
MAHADEV SHINDE 4.300Sale30/08L14 3,107.660
MANJU BHAGVAT 16.120Sale30/08L15 3,091.540
MONAL TANPURE 10.820Sale30/08L16 3,080.720
MUKUND GOSAVI 10.700Sale30/08L17 3,070.020

3,212.35030/08/2007 Total : 142.330 3,070.020
JYOTI GHODKE 10.120J.Nave31/08L1 3,059.900
JYOTI GHODKE 9.500J.Nave31/08L1 3,050.400
JYOTI GHODKE 8.930J.Nave31/08L1 3,041.470
MUKUND GOSAVI 4.850J.Jama31/08L1 3,046.320
MUKUND GOSAVI 3.960J.Jama31/08L1 3,050.280
MUKUND GOSAVI 4.700J.Jama31/08L1 3,054.980
VITTHAL JADHAV 3.860J.Jama31/08L2 3,058.840
VITTHAL JADHAV 4.450J.Jama31/08L2 3,063.290
KIRTI SATHE 2.120J.Nave31/08L2 3,061.170
KIRTI SATHE 2.300J.Nave31/08L2 3,058.870
MUKUND GOSAVI 4.850J.Nave31/08L3 3,054.020
MUKUND GOSAVI 4.850J.Nave31/08L3 3,049.170
MUKUND GOSAVI 3.960J.Nave31/08L3 3,045.210
MUKUND GOSAVI 4.700J.Nave31/08L3 3,040.510
JYOTI GHODKE 9.500J.Jama31/08L3 3,050.010
JYOTI GHODKE 9.500J.Jama31/08L3 3,059.510
JYOTI GHODKE 9.500J.Jama31/08L3 3,069.010
KIRTI SATHE 2.300J.Jama31/08L4 3,071.310
KIRTI SATHE 2.120J.Jama31/08L4 3,073.430
SHEETAL BHOSALE 2.300J.Nave31/08L4 3,071.130
SHEETAL BHOSALE 2.450J.Nave31/08L4 3,068.680
VITTHAL JADHAV 3.860J.Nave31/08L5 3,064.820
SHEETAL BHOSALE 2.300J.Jama31/08L5 3,067.120
SHEETAL BHOSALE 2.450J.Jama31/08L5 3,069.570
VITTHAL JADHAV 4.450J.Nave31/08L5 3,065.120

3,271.84031/08/2007 Total : 64.390 3,065.120

Closing Balance : 3,065.120 206.7203,271.840Total :



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Item Ledger Counter wise for the period : 01/04/2007  to  31/03/2008

Account NameDoc No. Type

Item Description : ANGUTHI Page 1 of 1

Outward

Pcs

Outward
Weight

Inward
Weight

Inward
Pcs.CT.

Opening Balance : 0.0000
Date : 29/08/2007

9 Purc. TRIPATHI JEWELLERS 243.6205223.00
Date : 30/08/2007

2 Sale AKSHATA KAMBLE 1 4.96023.00
14 Sale MAHADEV SHINDE 1 4.30023.00

Date : 31/08/2007
1 Jangad MUKUND GOSAVI 1 4.85023.00
1 Jangad MUKUND GOSAVI 1 4.70023.00
1 Jangad MUKUND GOSAVI 1 3.96023.00
3 Jangad MUKUND GOSAVI 3.960123.00
3 Jangad MUKUND GOSAVI 4.700123.00
3 Jangad MUKUND GOSAVI 4.850123.00
3 Jangad MUKUND GOSAVI 4.850123.00

Date : 03/09/2007
27 Sale ABHIJEET JAVALKAR 1 4.95023.00

Total :
Closing Balance :

27.7206261.98056
234.260 Gms/Crt.50 Pcs.



Item Description

ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Item Stock Summery Report From Date : 30/08/2007 To :  31/08/2007 Page 1 of 1

Pcs WeightPcsWeight
Opening

Pcs
Inward

Weight
Outward

Pcs Weight
Closing

NEW ORNAMENT (METAL)
ANGUTHI 52 3 13.510243.620 6 27.620 49 229.510
BANGALS 52 848.210 5 70.170 47 778.040
CHAIN 82 3 28.500826.620 9 90.655 76 764.465
DIAMOND ANGUTHI 40 83.660 2 3.780 38 79.880
NATHANI 122 2 4.750360.720 4 11.450 120 354.020
NECKLASE 12 309.890 1 25.600 11 284.290
PENDANT 52 2 4.420238.650 5 11.060 49 232.010
RING 26 2 8.310108.320 4 16.560 24 100.070
TOPS 48 192.660 2 8.700 46 183.960

Group Total : 486 12 59.4903212.350 38 265.595 460 3006.245

OLD ORNAMENT (METAL)
OLD GOLD 3 254.030 115.000 3 139.030

Group Total : 3 0 0.000254.030 0 115.000 3 139.030

Grand Total : 489 12 59.4903466.380 38 380.595 3145.275463



Item Description

ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Item Stock Summery Counter Wise From Date : 29/08/2007 To :  31/08/2007 Page 1 of 1

Pcs WeightPcsWeight
Opening

Pcs
Inward

Weight
Outward

Pcs Weight
Closing

[L / L01]  L01/Gold Strong Room 
ANGUTHI 52 243.620 22 96.300 30 147.320
BANGALS 52 848.210 28 402.650 24 445.560
CHAIN 98 1102.000 90 810.510 8 291.490
DIAMOND ANGUTHI 40 83.660 12 25.690 28 57.970
NATHANI 122 360.720 50 146.850 72 213.870
NECKLASE 12 309.890 12 309.890
OLD GOLD 3 254.030 3 254.030
PENDANT 52 238.650 30 66.950 22 171.700
RING 26 108.320 26 108.320
TOPS 48 192.660 48 192.660

3 254.030 502 3487.730 318 2159.820 187 1581.940User Total :

[L / L02]  L02/Lable Counter
ANGUTHI 22 96.300 22 96.300
BANGALS 28 402.650 16 229.210 12 173.440
CHAIN 90 810.510 27 274.565 63 535.945
DIAMOND ANGUTHI 12 25.690 12 25.690
NATHANI 50 146.850 36 107.520 14 39.330
NECKLASE 12 309.890 12 309.890
PENDANT 30 66.950 30 66.950
RING 26 108.320 26 108.320
TOPS 48 192.660 29 116.550 19 76.110

0 0.000 318 2159.820 210 1334.995 108 824.825User Total :

[L / L03]  L03/Chain & Ganthan 
CHAIN 28 282.190 7 69.780 21 212.410
PENDANT 32 71.370 5 11.060 27 60.310

0 0.000 60 353.560 12 80.840 48 272.720User Total :

[L / L04]  L04/Angathi & Tops 
ANGUTHI 25 109.810 6 27.620 19 82.190
TOPS 29 116.550 2 8.700 27 107.850

0 0.000 54 226.360 8 36.320 46 190.040User Total :

[L / L05]  L05/Necklace & Bangals
BANGALS 15 215.750 4 56.710 11 159.040
NECKLASE 12 309.890 1 25.600 11 284.290

0 0.000 27 525.640 5 82.310 22 443.330User Total :

[L / L06]  L06/Diamond 
DIAMOND ANGUTHI 12 25.690 2 3.780 10 21.910
NATHANI 37 108.530 3 7.710 34 100.820
RING 28 116.630 4 16.560 24 100.070

0 0.000 77 250.850 9 28.050 68 222.800User Total :

3 1038 7003.960254.030 562 3722.335 3535.655479Grand Total :



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Item Ledger Counter wise for the period : 29/08/2007  to  31/08/2007

Account NameDoc No. Type

Item Description : ANGUTHI Page 1 of 1

Outward

Pcs

Outward
Weight

Inward
Weight

Inward
Pcs.CT.

Opening Balance : 0.0000
Date : 29/08/2007

1 Transfer Kiran Patel[L01] 96.3002223.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A3 1 4.10023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A16 1 4.30023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A5 1 4.85023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A6 1 3.96023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A7 1 3.98023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A8 1 4.10023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A9 1 4.12023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A10 1 4.50023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A1 1 4.30023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A11 1 4.52023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A13 1 4.85023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A14 1 4.09023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A15 1 4.02023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A4 1 4.70023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A17 1 4.38023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A18 1 4.31023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A19 1 4.85023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A20 1 4.95023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A21 1 4.36023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A12 1 4.96023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A22 1 3.83023.00
15 Transfer SANDEEP KUMAR[L04]   7A2 1 4.27023.00

Total :
Closing Balance :

96.3002296.30022
0.000 Gms/Crt.0 Pcs.



Item DescriptionSr. WeightPcs
MRP

Amount
MRP

Amount
Stock

Pcs

User Entered Stock Barcode Stock Book Stock
Stock

Pcs
Stock

Weight
Stock

Weight

GOLD[LXM / L06]       MANAS KULKARNI
DIAMOND ANGUTHI 101) 10 21.91021.910
NATHANI 322) 34 100.82096.070
RING 223) 24 100.07091.760

0.000Total : 640.00 0.00 68 222.800209.740
GOLD[LXM / L03]       RANJANA SHARMA

CHAIN 184) 21 212.410183.910
PENDANT 255) 27 60.31055.890

0.000Total : 430.00 0.00 48 272.720239.800
GOLD[LXM / L04]       SANDEEP KUMAR

ANGUTHI 166) 19 82.19068.680
TOPS 277) 27 107.850107.850

0.000Total : 430.00 0.00 46 190.040176.530
GOLD[LXM / L02]       SANJAY SUTAR

BANGALS 128) 12 173.440173.440
CHAIN 139) 63 535.945132.415
NATHANI 1410) 14 39.33039.330
TOPS 1911) 19 76.11076.110

0.000Total : 580.00 0.00 108 824.825421.295
GOLD[LXM / L05]       SUNANDA SHAH

BANGALS 1112) 11 159.040159.040
NECKLASE 1113) 11 284.290284.290

0.000Total : 220.00 0.00 22 443.330443.330

GOLD Total : 0.000 2300.00 0.00 292 1953.7151490.695

SILVER[LXM / L01]       Kiran Patel
BRACELATE SILVER14) 30 267.550
CHAIN SILVER15) 200 1600.000
OLD SILVER16) 2 596.763
PAYAL17) 100 1466.000
RING SILVER18) 50 215.730
SILVER BAR19) 1 1620.360

0.000Total : 00.00 0.00 383 5766.4030.000
SILVER[LXM / L14]       NILAM SHINDE

ANGUTHI SILVER 2020) 20 75.66075.660
JODVI 2421) 24 95.46095.460

0.000Total : 440.00 0.00 44 171.120171.120
SILVER[LXM / L02]       SANJAY SUTAR

ANGUTHI SILVER 1922) 19 73.17373.170
JODVI 1523) 15 60.56060.560
PAYAL 5024) 50 786.110786.110
RING SILVER 2525) 25 90.69290.692

0.000Total : 1090.00 0.00 109 1010.5351010.532
SILVER[LXM / L14]       SANTOSH WADKE

PAYAL 4426) 44 681.160681.160
RING SILVER 2127) 21 75.76875.768

0.000Total : 650.00 0.00 65 756.928756.928

SILVER Total : 0.000 2180.00 0.00 601 7704.9861938.580

Page 1 of 121 Unmatch Stock 



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Page 1 of 1Party Wise Stock Ledger for the Period : 01/04/2007 to 31/03/2008

Account Name : BHARGAV JEWELLERS, 

DescriptionDoc No Date CT
Pcs

MakingAlloy Ghat
Pur.
%

PcsPur.
%

Net*
Weight

Net*
Weight

Inward / JamaOutward / Nave
Gross

Weight
Gross

Weight

GOLD
Nave V.  OLD GOLD3 31/08/2007 100.00 23.00023.000
Jama V.  BRACELATE3 31/08/2007 22 K 2250.001.4401 92.00 16.56018.000

Total :Balance Weight : 6.440 Nave
Balance Pcs : 1 Jama

0 2250.001.440 0.0001 16.56023.00023.000 18.000

SILVER
Nave V.  OLD SILVER6 31/08/2007 100.00 80.00080.000

Total :Balance Weight : 80.000 Nave
Balance Pcs : 0 Nave

0 0.000.000 0.0000 0.00080.00080.000 0.000

Total : 2250.00



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Page 1 of 1Party wise Stock summery for the Period : 01/04/2007 to 31/03/2008

Account Name CT
Opening

WeightPcs.
Inward

WeightPcs. Pcs.
Outward

Weight
Closing

Pcs.Weight

Sundry Debtors
ABHIJEET JAVALKAR 23 7.5001 7.5001
AKSHATA KAMBLE 23
ALTAF SHAIKH 22
ANIL SHELAR 22 6.6692 6.6692
DEEPAK JOSHI 22
GANESH BHANDALKAR 23
GAURI BHALERAO 24 4.9372 4.9372
HARSHAL KUMAR 23
HEMANT JOSHI 22
KIRTI SATHE 22
KIRTI SATHE 23 4.4202 2 4.420
MAHADEV SHINDE 23
MANJU BHAGVAT 22
MONAL TANPURE 23
NAMRATA ZUZAM 22 6.9281 6.9281
NILESH SHINDE 23
SACHIN SHENDE 22
SARANG SHINDE 22
SATEJ SAKPAL 23
SHEETAL BHOSALE 23 4.7502 2 4.750
VITTHAL JADHAV 23 8.3102 2 8.310
VRUSHALI MORE 22 7.6501 7.6501
YASHODA CHAVAN 23

Group Total : 51.164130.0000 6 33.684717.480

Cash-in-hand
CASH A/C 22

Group Total : 0.00000.0000 0 0.00000.000

Sundry Creditors
AAA JEWELLERS 18.1341 -28.866147.000
BHARGAV JEWELLERS 16.5601 -6.440123.000
KANCHAN JEWELLERS -45.00045.000

Group Total : 34.69420.0000 0 -80.3062115.000

Grand Total : 85.858150.0000 6 -46.6229132.480



ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Ghat / Alloy Register [Wt Loss / Wt Addition] for the period : 01/04/2007  to  31/03/2008

Page 1 of 1

BalanceGhat
Loss

Alloy
Addition

Account NameTypeDateDoc No.

AAA JEWELLERS 0.7560.756Jama31/08G1
ABHIJEET JAVALKAR 3.2562.500Order31/08G3
BHARGAV JEWELLERS 4.6961.440Jama31/08G3
NAMRATA ZUZAM 6.4281.732Order31/08G5
VRUSHALI MORE 8.9782.550Order31/08G7
ANIL SHELAR 10.6451.667Order31/08G10
GAURI BHALERAO 12.0381.393Order31/08G13

12.038

Closing Balance : 12.038 0.00012.038Total :



Amount Cr.Weight Cr.Amount Dr.Weight Dr.Account Description

ASHTEKAR BROTHERS JEWELLERS
Trading Account From : 01/04/2007 To : 31/03/2008 Page 1 of 1

DIAMOND Trading A/c.
299860.4013.630PURCHASE RD DIAMOND A/C

18481.910.780SALES DIAMOND A/C

Total :

282700.38

301182.29

12.850

13.630301182.2913.630

0.001321.89

Closing Stock 
Gross Profit   7.15%

Avg. Rate 22000.0293
[Avg.Rate = (Op.Value + Purchase + Direct Exps.(Making)) / (Op.Wt + Purchase Wt. + Alloy ]

GOLD Trading A/c.
2825298.023487.730PURCHASE RD GOLD A/C

199389.00254.030PURCHASE URD GOLD A/C
4327.90MAKING CHARGES PAID ON GOLD A/C.

208994.16225.045SALES GOLD A/C
12.038Add Alloy/Wt Add

Total :

2847421.59

3056415.75

3528.753

3753.7983056415.753753.798

0.0027400.83

Closing Stock 
Gross Profit   13.11%

Avg. Rate 806.9201
[Avg.Rate = (Op.Value + Purchase + Direct Exps.(Making)) / (Op.Wt + Purchase Wt. + Alloy ]

SILVER Trading A/c.
152576.228495.353PURCHASE RD SILVER A/C

6968.32596.763PURCHASE URD SILVER A/C
3046.55114.680SALES SILVER A/C

Total :

157532.18

160578.73

8977.436

9092.116160578.739092.116

0.001034.19

Closing Stock 
Gross Profit   33.95%

Avg. Rate 17.5476
[Avg.Rate = (Op.Value + Purchase + Direct Exps.(Making)) / (Op.Wt + Purchase Wt. + Alloy ]

STONE Trading A/c.
700.990.730PURCHASE RD STONES A/C

33726.724.960PURCHASE URD STONES A/C

Total :

34427.71

34427.71

5.690

5.69034427.715.690

0.000.00

Closing Stock 
Gross Loss   0.00%

Avg. Rate 6050.5641
[Avg.Rate = (Op.Value + Purchase + Direct Exps.(Making)) / (Op.Wt + Purchase Wt. + Alloy ]
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